at Horwich on Wednesday 16th August 2017

Pos Num Name Cat/Pos

1 583 Ben Fish
2 573 Colin Snook V40
3 574 Christopher Davies V40
4 594 Ben Costello
5 603 Simon Dally V45
6 198 Tony Flanagan V50
7 588 Phil Iddon V45
8 601 Sean McMyler V55
9 578 Steve Williams V60
10 602 Liz Proctor L40
11 600 Mark Farley
12 204 lan Cronshaw
13 604 Warren Moorfield V45
14 205 Gareth Taylor
15 597 Nicolas Siska
16 609 Kyle Hazelaar
17 616 Paul Battye V40
18 589 RussCorsini V55
19 154 Graham Tracey V45
20 590 Paul Wareing V50
21 217 Helen Lawrenson L45
22 571 Jayne Taylor L55
23 581 Martin Quinn V40
24 612 Robert Inman
25 577 Craig Kenny
26 151 Lauren Marsden L40
27 230Andreana Bateman L35
28 584 Lyndsay Darbyshire L45
29 586 Andrew Southern V40
30 582 Stephen Marsh V55
31 220 Adam Lowe V45
32 184 Debbie Kirkman L45
33 206 Debbie Proctor L45
34 610 Eddy Gaskill V45

1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac

2 Chorley Ac & Tri

3 Horwich Rmi

1 Burnden Road Runners

2 Wesham Road Runners & Ac
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The Horwich Jubilee Series

Jubilee — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Cornwall AC

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Swinton Running Club
Chorley Ac & Tri

Horwich Rmi

Northern Veterans Ac
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Wigan & District H & Ac
Darwen Dashers Rc

Horwich Rmi

Wigan & District H & Ac
Unattached

Darwen Dashers Rc
Vegetarian Cycling & AC
Chorley Ac & Tri

Wesham Road Runners & Ac
Wigan & District H & Ac
Chorley Ac & Tri
Unattached

Bolton United Harriers & AC
Swinton Running Club
Unattached

Burnden Road Runners
Bolton Tri Club
Unattached

Lostock AC

Northern Veterans Ac
Unattached

Unattached

Time
25:40
27:14
28:05
29:.04
29:57
31:25
31:57
32:27
32:39
32:42
32:47
33:06
33:14
33:19
33:27
33:35
33:43
34:19
34:43
34:47
34:49
34:50
35:06
35:12
35:18
35:26
35:46
35:50
35:52
36:00
36:14
36:19
36:29
37:12

35 190 Shirley Staveley L50 1 Burnden Road Runners

36 580Michael McGeown V60 2 Chorley Ac & Tri

37 202 Vicki Hamer L 10 Burnden Road Runners

38 229 Rudolf Maciejkowicz V65 1 Horwich Rmi

39 215 Nicola Unsworth L45 5 Wesham Road Runners & Ac
40 605Karen Moorfield L35 2 Wigan & District H & Ac

41 209 Mark Ormrod Unattached

42 186 Anne Ferguson L55 2 Burnden Road Runners

43 599 Stephen Browne V50 3 Wesham Road Runners & Ac
44 579 Andrew Lowe V55 4 Chorley Ac & Tri

45 587 Francesca Bury L 14 Darwen Dashers Rc

46 572 Mark Lord V40 6 Blackburn Harriers & Ac

47 611 Claire Shewbridge L35 3 Lostock AC

48 585 Mark Checkley V55 5 Lostock AC

49 592 lan Edwards V55 6 Unattached

50 183 Ciliff Utting V60 3 Northern Veterans Ac

51 596 Mel Walker V70 1 Burnden Road Runners

52 591 Jon Paramor V65 2 Manchester Ymca Harriers
53 575John Grimshaw V45 7 Bolton United Harriers & AC
54 598 Sharon Cooper L40 3 Wesham Road Runners & Ac
55 607 Gary Taylor V55 7 Darwen Dashers Rc

56 606 Phil Lakeland V60 4 Preston Harriers

57 608 Eric Wilson V60 5 Unattached

58 576 Steven Wilde V60 6 Chorley Ac & Tri

59 153 Jenna Leeks L 17 Burnden Road Runners

60 595 Peter Siska V65 3 Horwich Rmi

61 615Graham Whittaker V50 4 Unattached

62 6137?77 L 18 Unattached

63 614 Megan Whittaker L 19 Unattached

64 155Wayne Holden Radcliffe AC

65 569 Diane Boardman L 20 Unattached

66 194 David Morris V50 5 Blackburn Harriers & Ac

67 593 John Swift V75 1 Chorley Ac & Tri

68 165 Mark Dacre V50 6 Horwich Rmi

Jubilee - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

34 — 1 BenFish
64 — 7 Phillddon
79 — 8 Sean McMyler

3 Christopher Davies
17 Paul Wareing
13 Nicolas Siska

4 Ben Costello
18 Martin Quinn
23 Rudolf Maciejkowicz35

Jubilee - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

20 —
25 —

5 Lyndsay Darbyshire 7 Shirley Staveley
2 Helen Lawrenson

9 Nicola Unsworth

8 Vicki Hamer
14 Sharon Cooper

graham@race-results.co.uk

http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

26 Mark Lord
22 Michael McGeown

Peter Siska

ort

Soft

37:18
37:22
37:33
37:36
37:38
3744
38:08
38:22
38:53
39:04
39:13
39:24
39:25
40:01
40:30
40:34
40:51
41:00
42:00
42:21
42:54
43:15
43:34
43:40
44:04
46:42
47:34
47:52
48:.01
48:11
48:14
48:18
50:24
50:41



